Semiconductor Group 1
       BAT 18
Silicon RF Switching Diode      BAT 18 …
● Low-loss VHF/UHF switch above 10 MHz
● Pin diode with low forward resistance
Maximum Ratings  per Diode
Type Ordering CodeMarking Package 1)Pin Configuration
BAT 18 Q62702-A787A2 SOT 23
BAT 18-04 Q62702-A938AU
BAT 18-05 Q62702-A940AS
BAT 18-06 Q62702-A942AT
Parameter Symbol Values Unit
Reverse voltage VR 35 V
Forward current IF 100 mA
Operating and